PLAN YOUR WEEK

AT GAMP! ="

week @) June 14-18

Mornings: 9am-12pm

: Clay Critters $385 :
3 gig,f,ls Gizmos $375
: Gravity Cars $350 :
: Blacksmithing | $470 :
Glass Flameworking | $500 :
¢ Ages - Jewelryand Metals| $450 :
:12-18 | MIG Welding $455 :
Skateboard Building $575 :
: agj; TIG Welding | $455
Afternoons: 2-5pm
i Ages Woodcarving and Sculpting  $425
D 8-11 3 pung :
: ARC Welding $455 :
Arduino Microcontrollers  $425 :
. Bicycle Mechanics $420 .
Blacksmithing | $470 ,
ngss Ceramics $425 :
. Creatures in Fused Glass $440 .
Enameling $345 :
Glass Flameworking | $500 :
: Leather Working $425
. Ages Woodworking | $470 :
+ 14-18 Lwoven Wire Jewelry $325 :
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All youth classes have been modified with
new health and safety restrictions in place.

Maintain at least six feet
between you and others at

all times
o

Check-in before entering
A to confirm class, answer
health questions, and have
a temperature check.

Wear a 100% cotton
cloth mask. Bandanas
are not allowed.

Sanitize your hands
frequently at the hand
sanitizing stations or
hand washing sinks
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week @) June 21-25

Mornings: 9am-12pm

e Gravity Cars $350
';‘?11 Kandi Cuffs and Perlers $350
Woodcarving and Sculpting  $425
ARC Welding | $455
Blacksmithing | $470
Ages Castmg?I Wax to Silver $500
12-18 Ceramics | $425
Creatures in Fused Glass $440
Glass Flameworking | $500
Robotics | $325
Ages '
1418 Woodworking | $470
Afternoons: 2-5pm
Chibi: Miniature Figurines ~ $375
Ages Clay Critters $385
8-11 Gizmos $375
Paper Sculpture $325
Bicycle Maintenance $420
Ages Blacksmithing | $470
12-18 Glass Flameworking | $500
Jewelry and Metals | $450
Leather Working $425
MIG Welding $455
Woodturning $510
Ages .
1418 TIG Welding | $455

Youth Gravity Cars
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WEEK o June 28-July 2

Mornings: 9am-12pm

E Ages .
: 8-11 Chibi: Miniature Figurines ~ $375 :
: fzgjss Creaturesin Fused Glass ~ $440
Afternoons: 2-5pm
. Ages .
. 8-11 Kandi Cuffs and Perlers $350
f8es L Leather Working $425 ¢
Full Day: 9am-4pm
: ARC Welding Il $800 ¢
. Blacksmithing Il $800 :
I Ages Ceramics I . . $800
¢ 12-18 Frame Alteration: Art Bike ~ $900 :
: Glass Flameworking Il $800 :
: Jewelry and Metals |l $800 ¢
Robotics Il $800
: ag_‘fé TIG Welding I 5800  °
Woodworking |l $900 ¢

SPRING BREAK: Apr 5-9

Mornings: 9am-12pm

:  Ages Gizmos $375
: 8-11 Kandi Cuffs and Perlers $350 .
: ARC Welding | $455
: Bicycle Maintenance $420 .
. AgeS C . .
T 12218 eramics | $425 :
. Glass Flameworking | $500 .
. Ages . .
P 148 Woodworking | $470 .
Afternoons: 2-5pm
:  Ages [ ClayCritters $385  +
8-11 Woodcarving and Sculpting  $425
: Blacksmithing | $470  +
: Ages Glass Flameworking Il $500 =
3 12-18 | Jewelry and Metals | $450 :
: MIG Welding $455 -
° Ages ) N
. 1ias o TIGWelding| s455 !

* . Youth Blacksmithing |
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week @ July 12-16

Ages
8-11

Ages
12-18

Ages
14-18

Ages
8-11

Ages
12-18

WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL

Mornings: 9am-12pm
Clay Critters
Gizmos
Gravity Cars

Blacksmithing |
Glass Flameworking |
Jewelry and Metals |
MIG Welding
Skateboard Building

TIG Welding |

Afternoons: 2-5pm
Woodcarving and Sculpting

ARC Welding

Bicycle Maintenance
Blacksmithing |
Ceramics |

Creatures in Fused Glass
Enameling

Glass Flameworking |
Leather Working
Robotics |

Woodworking |
Woven Wire Jewelry

$385
$375
$350

$470
$500
$450
$455
$575

$455

$425

$455
$420
$470
$425
$440
$345
$500
$425
$325

February 17-March 17: 3-6pm

Ages
8-11

Ages
12-18

Ages
8-11

Feb 13
Feb 20-21
Mar 14
Mar 27-28
Mar 27-28
Mar 27-28
May 22-23
May 22-23
May 29-30

Feb 6-7
May 1-2
May 22-23
May 29-30

Gizmos

ARC Welding |
Blacksmithing |
Glass Flameworking |
Jewelry and Metals |
Leather Working

April 21-May 19: 3-6pm

Clay Critters
Gizmos

Blacksmithing |
Creatures in Fused Glass
Enameling

MIG Welding

All Day, Ages 12-18

Bicycle Maintenance
Ceramics

Bicycle Maintenance
Glass Flameworking Il
Jewelry and Metals |
Robotics |

Bicycle Maintenance
Leather Working
Blacksmithing |

All Day, Ages 14-18

TIG Welding |
Woodworking |
Leather Working
Blacksmithing |

$375

$455
$470
$500
$450
$425

$250
$425
$250
$500
$450
$325
$250
$425
$470
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Mornings: 9am-12pm

A Gravity Cars
8%71615 Kandi Cuffs and Perlers
Woodcarving and Sculpting
ARC Welding |
Arduino Microcontrollers
Blacksmithing |
Casting Wax to Silver
Ages Ceramics |
12-18 | Creatures in Fused Glass
Glass Flameworking |
Ages !
1418 Woodworking |
Afternoons: 2-5pm
Chibi: Miniature Figurines
Ages Clay Critters
8-11 Gizmos
Paper Sculpture
Bicycle Maintenance
Blacksmithing |
Glass Flameworking |
Ages Jewelry and Metals |
12-18 .
Leather Working
MIG Welding
Woodturning
Ages !
14g_1 g TG Welding |

Youth Creatures in Fused Glass

$350
$350
$425

$455
$425
$470
$500
$425
$440
$500

$470

$375
$385
$375
$325

$420
$470
$500
$450
$425
$455
$510

$455
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Ages
8-11

Ages
12-18

Ages
8-11

Ages
12-18

Youth Glass Flameworking

Mornings: 9am-12pm
Chibi: Miniature Figurines

Creatures in Fused Glass

Afternoons: 2-5pm

Kandi Cuffs and Perlers

Leather Working

Full Day: 9am-4pm

ARC Welding Il
Blacksmithing Il

Ceramics Il

Frame Alterations: Art Bike
Glass Flameworking I
Jewelry and Metals I
Robotics I

TIG Welding Il
Woodworking Il

L Vouth ARC Welding |

Reserve your child's spot in camps!

B TheCrucible.org/youth

week O July 26-30

$375
$440

$350
$425

$800
$800
$800
$900
$800
$800
$800

$800
$900
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