PLAN YOUR WEEK AT CAMP! [55

WEEK 1 June 14–18

Mornings: 9am-12pm

A	Clay Critters	\$385
Ages 8–11	Gizmos	\$375
0-11	Gravity Cars	\$350
	Blacksmithing I	\$470
	Glass Flameworking I	\$500
Ages 🚽	Jewelry and Metals I	\$450
12-18	MIG Welding	\$455
	Skateboard Building	\$575
Ages 14–18	TIG Welding I	\$455

	Afternoons: 2-5pm	
Ages 8–11	Woodcarving and Sculpting	\$425
Ages 12-18	ARC Welding Arduino Microcontrollers Bicycle Mechanics Blacksmithing I Ceramics Creatures in Fused Glass Enameling Glass Flameworking I Leather Working	\$455 \$425 \$420 \$470 \$425 \$440 \$345 \$500 \$425
Ages 14–18	√Woodworking I ↓Woven Wire Jewelry	\$470 \$325

COVID-19

All youth classes have been modified with new health and safety restrictions in place.



laintain at least six feet etween you and others at

Wear a 100% cotton **cloth mask.** Bandanas





Check-in before entering ealth questions, and have

frequently at the hand hand washing sinks



WEEK 2 June 21–25

Mornings: 9am-12pm

Ages 8-11	Gravity Cars Kandi Cuffs and Perlers Woodcarving and Sculpting	\$350 \$350 \$425
Ages 12–18	ARC Welding I Blacksmithing I Casting Wax to Silver Ceramics I Creatures in Fused Glass Glass Flameworking I Robotics I	\$455 \$470 \$500 \$425 \$440 \$500 \$325
Ages 14–18	Woodworking I	\$470

	Afternoons: 2-5pm	
	Chibi: Miniature Figurines	\$375
Ages	Clay Critters	\$385
8–11	Gizmos	\$375
	Paper Sculpture	\$325
	Bicycle Maintenance	\$420
Ages	Blacksmithing I	\$470
12–18	Glass Flameworking I	\$500
∀	Jewelry and Metals I	\$450
	Leather Working	\$425
	MIG Welding	\$455
	Woodturning	\$510
Ages 14–18	TIG Welding I	\$455



WEEK 1 June 28-July 2

Mornings: 9am-12pm

Ages 3–11	C	Chibi: Miniature Figurines	\$375
Ages 2–18	C	Creatures in Fused Glass	\$440

Afternoons: 2-5pm

Ages 8-11	Kandi Cuffs and Perlers	\$350
Ages 12-18	Leather Working	\$425

Full Day: 9am-4pm

	ARC Welding II	\$800
	Blacksmithing II	\$800
Δσρς	Ceramics II	\$800
Ages 12–18 ≺	Frame Alteration: Art Bike	\$900
	Glass Flameworking II	\$800
	Jewelry and Metals II	\$800
	Robotics II	\$800
Ages 14–18	TIG Welding II Woodworking II	\$800 \$900

SPRING BREAK: Apr 5-9

Mornings: 9am-12pm

	111011111163. 30111 12p111	
Ages 8–11	Gizmos	\$37
0-11	Kandi Cuffs and Perlers	\$35
	ARC Welding I	\$45
A 505	Bicycle Maintenance	\$42
Ages < 12–18	Ceramics I	\$42
	Glass Flameworking I	\$50
Ages 14–18	√ Woodworking I	\$47
	Afternoons: 2 Enm	

Afternoons: 2-5pm

Ages 8-11	Clay Critters Woodcarving and Sculpting	\$385 \$425
Ages 12-18	Blacksmithing I Glass Flameworking II Jewelry and Metals I MIG Welding	\$470 \$500 \$450 \$455
Ages 14–18	←TIG Welding I	\$455



WEEK 4 July 12–16

Mornings: 9am-12pm

Ages 8-11	Clay Critters Gizmos	\$385 \$375
	Gravity Cars	\$350
	Blacksmithing I	\$470
0	Glass Flameworking I	\$500
Ages 12–18	Jewelry and Metals I	\$450
12-16	MIG Welding	\$455
	Skateboard Building	\$575
Ages 14–18	TIG Welding I	\$455

	Afternoons: 2-5pm	
Ages 8–11	Woodcarving and Sculpting	\$425
Ages 12–18	ARC Welding Bicycle Maintenance Blacksmithing I Ceramics I Creatures in Fused Glass Enameling Glass Flameworking I Leather Working Robotics I	\$455 \$420 \$470 \$425 \$440 \$345 \$500 \$425 \$325
Ages 14–18	√ Woodworking I └ Woven Wire Jewelry	\$470 \$325

WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL

February 17-March 17: 3-6pm

	radi y 17 march 17.5 of	,,,,
Ages 8–11	Gizmos	\$37
	ARC Welding I	\$45
Δσες	Blacksmithing I	\$47
Ages 12–18	Glass Flameworking I	\$50
	Jewelry and Metals I	\$45
	Leather Working	\$42

April 21-May 19: 3-6pm

Ages	Clay Critters	\$385
8-11	Gizmos	\$375
Ages 12–18	Blacksmithing I Creatures in Fused Glass Enameling MIG Welding	\$470 \$440 \$345 \$455

WEEKENDS

All Day, Ages 12-18

3. 3		
Feb 13	Bicycle Maintenance	\$250
Feb 20-21	Ceramics	\$425
Mar 14	Bicycle Maintenance	\$250
Mar 27-28	Glass Flameworking II	\$500
Mar 27-28	Jewelry and Metals I	\$450
Mar 27-28	Robotics I	\$325
May 22-23	Bicycle Maintenance	\$250
May 22-23	Leather Working	\$425
May 29-30	Blacksmithing I	\$470

All Day, Ages 14-18

7 2 cd) / 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Feb 6-7	TIG Welding I	\$455	
May 1-2	Woodworking I	\$470	
May 22-23	Leather Working	\$425	
May 29-30	Blacksmithing I	\$470	



WEEK [3] July 19–23

	Mornings: 9am-12pm	
Ages 8–11	Gravity Cars Kandi Cuffs and Perlers Woodcarving and Sculpting	\$35 \$35 \$42
	ARC Welding I Arduino Microcontrollers Blacksmithing I Casting Wax to Silver	\$45 \$42 \$47 \$50
Ages 12-18	Ceramics I Creatures in Fused Glass Glass Flameworking I	\$42 \$44 \$50
Ages	Woodworking I	\$47

	Afternoons: 2-5pm	
Ages 8–11	Chibi: Miniature Figurines Clay Critters Gizmos Paper Sculpture	\$37 \$38 \$37 \$32
Ages 12-18	Bicycle Maintenance Blacksmithing I Glass Flameworking I Jewelry and Metals I Leather Working MIG Welding Woodturning	\$42 \$47 \$50 \$45 \$42 \$45 \$51
Ages 14–18	TIG Welding I	\$45

WEEK (6) July 26–30

\$440

\$350

\$425

Mornings: 9am-12pm

8-11	Chibi: Miniature Figurines
Ages 12-18	Creatures in Fused Glass
	Afternoons: 2-5pm
Ages 8-11	Kandi Cuffs and Perlers
Ages	Leather Working

Full Day: 9am-4pm

	ARC Welding II	Ф(
	Blacksmithing II	\$8
Ages 2–18 [◄]	Ceramics II	\$8
	Frame Alterations: Art Bike	\$9
2-10	Glass Flameworking II	\$8
	Jewelry and Metals II	\$8
	Robotics II	\$8
Ages 4–18		\$8
	Woodworking II	\$9





Reserve your child's spot in camps!

TheCrucible.org/youth